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Top Attackers 

81.218.241.26, Israel

110.92.217.76, Korea, Republic of

Top Attackers

Number
Of

Attacks

0

6

1

2

3

4

5

81
.2
18
.2
41
.2
6,
 I
sr
ae
l

11
0.
92
.2
17
.7
6,
 K
or
ea
, 
Re
pu
bl
ic
 o
f

 08-22-2016-13:08:01 to 08-22-2016-14:08:01 



Top Attackers In DDoS-Defence
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action DP_location.Location Count
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Top Attackers In IPS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count
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Top Attackers In IDS
Attacker
Address

Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Count

110.92.217.76
Korea, Republic
of

147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.il
ET SCAN Behavioral Unusually fast inbound Telnet Connections, Potential Scan or Brute
Force

1
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Top Attackers In FW
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Name Signature Device Action Count
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Top Attackers In WAF
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count

81.218.241.26 Israel 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.ilUnknown Parameter wb48617274 in www.miluim.aka.idf.il/scriptresource.axd Block 4

81.218.241.26 Israel 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.ilUnauthorized URL Access to www.miluim.aka.idf.il/sip_storage/files/5/1935.gif Block 2
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